
Firm Directory 

Ken David – Partner                    (404) 446-4482 
ken.david@kendavidlaw.com

Alissa Atkins - Partner                     (404) 446-4474 
alissa.atkins@kendavidlaw.com

Christy Weise – Executive Assistant                         (404) 446-4475 
christy.weise@kendavidlaw.com

**************** 

Vince Toreno - Partner                                          (404) 446-4476 
vince.toreno@kendavidlaw.com

Emily Anderson – Associate  (404) 446-4480 
emily.anderson@kendavidlaw.com

Nathaniel Hofman - Associate (404) 446-4478 
nathaniel.hofman@kendavidlaw.com

Belinda Be – Associate (404) 446-4490 
belinda.be@kendavidlaw.com

Madison Barrow – Legal Assistant  (404) 446-4477 
madison.barrow@kendavidlaw.com

**************** 

Jennifer Smith - Partner                                           (404) 446-4481 
jennifer.smith@kendavidlaw.com

Tyler Jones - Associate (404) 446-4473 
tyler.jones@kendavidlaw.com

Chris Pugh - Associate (404) 446-4486 
chris.pugh@kendavidlaw.com

Gosia Petelska  - Legal Assistant  (404) 446-4494 
gosia.petelska@kendavidlaw.com



Firm Directory (Continued) 

Iwona Petelska – Senior Paralegal                              (404) 446-4472 
iwona.petelska@kendavidlaw.com

Sarah Nobles – Paralegal  (404) 446-4487 
sarah.nobles@kendavidlaw.com

Audrey Cleaver-Bartholomew – Paralegal  (404) 446-4471 
audrey.cleaver-bartholomew@kendavidlaw.com

Jarrett Babb – Law Clerk  (404) 446-4491 
jarrett.babb@kendavidlaw.com

Stacie Pugh – Office Manager                                 (404) 446-4497 
stacie.pugh@kendavidlaw.com

Taylor Lemm – Operations Manager  (404) 446-4483 
taylor.lemm@kenddavidlaw.com

Otis Gilmore – Legal Assistant otis.gilmore@kendavidlaw.com


